[0 [~} M v 2 ====5KE 87 % omdd 9% U7 8T

H1:L48 B 7 = = =SIESTERREUR(PETITE.VALEUR(SI(NB.SI(Col_A;INDIRECT("B"&LIGNE()))>1;LIGNE(Col_A);");LIGNE(Col_A)));";INDEX(Tableau;PETITE.VALEUR(SI(NB.SI(Col_A;INDIRECT("B"&LIGNE()))>1;LIGNE(Col_A);"");LIGNE(Col_A));COLONNE(A1)))
A B C D E; = G H 1 J K L M N o} B Q R S
1 dsfkim ab44toptr  05h07 aaa 95 1
2 jgg:mlo ad879frert  05h08 aab 96
3 AE845FGer  05h09 aac 97 dsf:klm
4 abd41oper  05h10 aad 98
5 mi894ghtd  05h11 aae 99
6 fg845ghze  05h12 aa 100
7 ab:.dfgfd hj45t78rt 05h13 ab 101
8 sd:45d AE845FGez 05h14 ac 102
9 Sdf456 df545gfhh  05h15 ad 103
10 sdf:789ty efd12errth  05h16 ae 104 dsf:klm
11 zkize:879et df789hjeh  05h17 af 105
12 , wx123ghzz  05h18 ag 106
13 sq5661kio 05h19 ah 107 dsf:klm
14 Im541lowx  05h20 ai 108
15 azfokez:87ez* po231kjcx 05h21 aj 109
16 zef8:6514zt tr721azaz ~ 05h22 ak 110
17 aeaepo:231sPaz789%zvc  05h23 al 111
18 kzefzefr2  utd57hfov  05h24 am 112
19 Zigt:x45 f7415ghnb  05h25 an 113
20 cxw:ze54 ghj778tr 05h26 ag 114
21 gs:ml de471ujze  05h27 ap 115
22 cv:54d efd12errth  05h28 aq 116 dsf:klm
23 cbv:bc84 fp712klaz 05h29 ar 117 dsf:klm
24 xch:ze87 qp721payr  05h30 as 118
25 4fsd5:sdf gm419esaz  05h31 at 119
26 sdf54:sdml  an913twre  05h32 au 120
27 sdfoi df789hjwx  05h33 av 121
28 zer:897ez  qwB816qwvc 05h34 aw 122
29 z5e1re aw943psbv  05h35 ax 123
30 Zer:4556 pc916rdnn  05h36 ay 124
31 zeri/rgrge+ as6l4ghrr  05h37 az 125
32 erg:?2ds ag411oder  05h38 ba 126
33 ?sdgkilkd  as977yvrt  05h39 bb 127
34 fsdfl ;, wj541hyze  05h40 bc 128
35 e5:54zer tg999gfrr 05h41 bd 129
tr777hutt 05h42 be 130

eg913tfyy  05h43 bf 131
38 zel:rpp am913rfuta  05h44 bg 132
39 99r88g:ll tg884yhr 05h45 bh 133

40 erg:;;im’ rd973ifer 05h46 bi 134

41 zefg:wwx wjs41hygg  05h47 bj 135

42 wx8:qs sq5661kio 05h48 bk 136 dsf:klm
43 qgsd:sdf em813fh 05h49 bl 137

44 sdfdfg qb611gh 05h50 bm 138

45 fgh:ghj qs946gtdd  05h51 bn 139

46 hik:jkl AE845FGer 05h52 bo 140 dsf:klm
47 aze:zer euro410kj  05h53 bp 141

48 ertert fp712klaz 05h54 ba 142 dsf:klm
49 ry:rty fd978jkd 05h55 br 143

50



